
CONFIRMATION PREP CALENDAR 2021-2022 
STAGE 1: NEVER ALONE, LIFE WITH THE SPIRIT 

 

STAGE 2: THE CREED 

 

STAGE 3: LIVING THE CREED 

 

STAGE 4: THE SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 

DATE TIME EVENT NOTES 

Sunday, September 26, 2021 10:00-11:30 AM Parent & Student Meeting  

Saturday, October 16, 2021 12:00-5:30 PM Session 1 Lunch included 

Saturday, November 6, 2021 TIME TBD Junior High Rally Middle Schoolers ONLY 

Saturday, November 13, 2021 12:00-5:30 PM Session 2 Lunch included 

Saturday, December 18, 2021 12:00-5:30 PM Session 3 Lunch included 

Saturday, January 29, 2021 12:00-5:30 PM Session 4 Lunch included 

DATE TIME EVENT 

Sunday, February 13, 2022 10:00-11:30 AM Parent, Student, and Sponsor Meeting 

February 13-18, 2022 ON OWN TIME The Journey Session 

February 19-25, 2022 ON OWN TIME Divine Revelation Session 

February 26-March 4, 2022 ON OWN TIME The Bible Session 

March 5-11, 2022 ON OWN TIME The Story of Salvation Session 

March 12-18, 2022 ON OWN TIME Who is Jesus? Session 

March 19-25, 2022 ON OWN TIME The Paschal Mystery Session 

March 26-April 1, 2022 ON OWN TIME The Holy Spirit Session 

April 2-8, 2022 ON OWN TIME Why Do I Need the Church? Session 

April 9-15, 2022 ON OWN TIME Mary & the Saints Session 

April 16-22, 2022 ON OWN TIME The Last Things Session 

DATE TIME EVENT NOTES 

Saturday, May 14, 2022 12:00-5:30 PM Session 5 Lunch included 

Saturday, June 4, 2022 12:00-5:30 PM Session 6 Lunch included 

Saturday, June 18, 2022 12:00-5:30 PM Session 7 Lunch included 

Saturday, July 9, 2022 12:00-5:30 PM Session 8 Lunch included 

Saturday, July 30, 2022 12:00-5:30 PM Session 9 Lunch included 

Saturday, August 13, 2022 12:00-5:30 PM Session 10 Lunch included 

DATE TIME EVENT NOTES 

TBD TBD Session 11  

TBD TBD Confirmation Retreat  

TBD TBD Confirmation Rehearsal  

TBD TBD Confirmation Mass  



 


